



Order Sheet

WPS No.5486 of 2017

Dr. Arvind Shukla **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

13/10/2017	List this matter along with WPS No.5228 of 2017. SD/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge
Tumane	