



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

W.P(S0 No. 5486 of 2017

Dr. Arvind Shukla **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/5228/2017,WPS/5471/2017,WPS/5574/2017,WPS/
5571/2017,WPS/5623/2017,WPS/5557/2017,WPS/
5558/2017,WPS/5513/2017

Order Sheet

29/01/2026	Shri Shubham Dewangan, counsel appears for the Petitioner. Smt Shailja Shukla, G.A for the State/ Respondents. Post on <u>06.03.2026</u>. Meanwhile, parties are directed to complete pleadings. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE

Priya